day

FRI
Fri
Fri

day
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT

~day
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN

day

FRI

RINK 1

time division home away
800pm
850pm € DEMONSC  PHILLYSTORM
940pm
RINK 1
time division home awa
700am
750am
840am
930am
1015am
1100am € DEMONS 6
1150am
1240pm
130pm |[COED A BALLS N DOLLS NIGHTS WATCH
215pm DEMONS ASSASSINS
300pm
345pm
430pm |C IPG HIRED GUNS
520pm |C BLITZKRIEG DC PHANTOMS
610pm |COED A DEMONS IPG COED
700pm |C SLEAZY HIRED GUNS
745PM
830pm
920pm
1010pm
RINK 1
time division home awa
700am
750am € 4SEED  5SEED
840am
930am
1015am
1100am COEDA 3SEED 6SEED
1150am
1240pm
130pm |COED A 2 SEED WINNER 1100AM RINK 1
215pm WINNER 750AM RINK 1
300pm
350pm
440pm
530PM D WINNER 1240PM NERC WINNER 840AM NERC
620PM D WINNER 1150AM NERC WINNER 930AM NERC
710PM WINNER 215 PM WINNER 215 PM
800PM
845PM |N WINNER 215 PM NERC WINNER 130PM NERC
RINK 2
time division home away

730PM |D-NOV JERSEYFRESH ~ NIGHTSWATCH



Fri
Fri
Fri

~day
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT

~day
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN

day
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri

820PM
910PM
1000PM

RINK 2 1
division home

time
700am
750am
840am
930am
1015am
1100am
1150am
1240pm
130pm
215pm COEDA IPGCOED ~ STARSNSTRIPES
300pm
345pm
430pm
520pm
610pm |COED A NIGHTS WATCH ASSASSINS
700pm |COED A BALLS N DOLLS STARS N STRIPES
745PM
830pm
920pm
1010pm

RINK 2
time division home
700am
750am
840am
930am
1015am [C
1100am [COED A 4 SEED
1150am
1240pm
130pm |COED A 1 SEED WINNER 1100AM RINK 2
215pm WINNER 1015AM RINK 2 WINNER 750AM RINK 2
300pm
350pm
440PM
530PM

620PM COED A WINNER 130PM ~ WINNER 130PM

710PM

800PM
845PM D WINNER 530PM RINK 1 WINNER 620PM RINK 1
NERC RINK
time division home away
630 UWBHF KIDS CLINIC
730 UWBHF WOMENS CLINIC
830PM
920PM

NERC RINK 1



SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT

SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN
SUN

700AM
750am
840am
930am
1015am
1100am
1150am
1240pm
130pm
215pm
300pm
345pm
430pm
520pm
610pm
700pm
745PM
830PM COMPLETE

700am
750am
840am D 4 SEED 5 SEED
930am
1015am
1100am
1150am D 2 SEED 7 SEED
1240pm D 1 SEED 8 SEED
130pm

215pm

300pm complete




