			RINK 1	
day	timo	division		21424
day	time	aivision	home	away
EDI	000	ODEN	CD 4 FETV	C C INDIANC
FRI	800pm	OPEN	GRAFFIX	G.S. INDIANS
Fri	850pm	С	DEMONS C	PHILLY STORM
Fri	940pm	OPEN	EAST COAST EMPIRE	WARRIORS
			RINK 1	
	time	division	home	away
SAT	700am	WOM-B	BARACUDAS	CUPCAKES
SAT	750am	OPEN	JERSEY FRESH	BLITZKRIEG
	840am	OPEN	PITT SIANTS	VENGEANCE
SAT	930am	OPEN	GRAFFIX	EAST COAST EMPIRE
SAT	1015am	OPEN	G.S. INDIANS	BLITZKRIEG
SAT	1100am		DEMONS	IPG
SAT	1150am	OPEN	G.S. WARRIORS	MASS WHALERS
SAT	1240pm	OPEN	JERSEY FRESH	VENGEANCE
SAT	130pm	COED A	BALLS N DOLLS	NIGHTS WATCH
SAT	215pm	COED A	DEMONS	ASSASSINS
SAT	300pm	OPEN	PITT SAINTS	MASS WHALERS
SAT	345pm	D-NOV	DEMONS	JR WHALERS
SAT	430pm	С	IPG	HIRED GUNS
SAT	520pm	С	BLITZKRIEG	DC PHANTOMS
	610pm	COED A	DEMONS	IPG COED
	700pm	С	SLEAZY	HIRED GUNS
		_	HAPPY ENDINGS	CRUSH
	830pm	coed b		6 seed
	920pm	w-b	3 SEED	6 SEED
	1010pm		7 seed	10 seed
<i>3,</i> (1	1010piii		RINK 1	10 0000
dav	time	division	home	away
_	700am	OPEN	8 SEED	9 SEED
	750am	C	4 SEED	5 SEED
	840am	OPEN	3 SEED	6 SEED
	930am		2 SEED	7 SEED
	1015am		4 SEED	5 SEED
	1100am			6 SEED
	1150am			WINNER 830PM SAT RINK 2
	1240pm		1 SEED	WINNER 1010PM SAT RINK 2
	130pm	COED A		WINNER 1100AM RINK 1
		COLDA	1 SEED	WINNER 750AM RINK 1
	215pm 300pm	W-A	1 SEED	WINNER 750AM RINK 1 WINNER 1015AM RINK 1
				WINER 1015AM RINK 1 WINENR 920PM SAT RINK 2
	350pm	WB	WINNER 1240PM RINK 1	
	440pm	OPEN	WINNER 930AM RINK 1	WINNER 840AM NEDC
	530PM	D	WINNER 1240PM NERC	WINNER 840AM NERC
	620PM	D	WINNER 1150AM NERC	WINNER 315 PM
	710PM	C	WINNER 215 PM	WINNER 215 PM
SUN	800PM	OPEN	WINNER 440PM	WINNER 440PM
	845PM	N	WINNER 215 PM NERC	WINNER 130PM NERC
	13	45. 5. 5	RINK 2	
day	time	division	home	away
	7005:-	D. N.C.	755 65V 55 56V	UT OUT O VIVE TO VI
FRI	730PM	D-NOV	JERSEY FRESH	NIGHTS WATCH

Fri	820PM	D-NOV	DEMONS	DSC
Fri	910PM	D-NOV	YOUNG BUCKS	WIZARDS
Fri	1000PM	D-NOV	HIJINX	DANGLEBERRIES
			RINK 2	1
day	time	division	home	away
SAT	700am		FIRST LADIES	WHALERS
	750am		LADY DEMONS	STEEL CITY
SAT			HAT TRICK SWAYZE	NALT
	930am		BEASTERVILLE BEASTS	DC SURGE
SAT			FIRST LADIES	LADY DEMONS
SAT			SLAYHER	SQUAD GOALS
			CUPCAKES	RED FOXES
SAT				FIRST LADIES
	130pm		DC VENOM	BEASTERVILLE BEASTS
	215pm		IPG COED	STARS N STRIPES
	300pm		UNDER DOGS	HATTRICK SWAYZE
SAT			SHORTIES	DC VENOM
SAT			CUPCAKES	CRUSH
SAT	520pm		HAPPY ENDINGS	FIRST LADIES
SAT			NIGHTS WATCH	ASSASSINS
SAT			BALLS N DOLLS	STARS N STRIPES
		WOM-A		CUPCAKES
	830pm	coed b		5 seed
	920pm			
		w-b	4 SEED	5 SEED
SAT	1010pm	W-D	8 seed	9 seed
-l	Mine e	ماناتات	RINK 2	
	time	division		away
	700am	COED B		7 SEED
	750am	C	3 SEED	6 SEED
	840am	OPEN	4 SEED	5 SEED
	930am		1 SEED	WINNER 700AM RINK 1
	1015am		2 SEED	7 SEED
	1100am			5 SEED
			WINNER 700AM	WINNER 830PM SAT RINK 1
	1240pm		2 SEED	WINNER 1010PM SAT RINK 1
	130pm	COED A		WINNER 1100AM RINK 2
	215pm		WINNER 1015AM RINK 2	
	300pm	W-A	2 SEED	3 SEED
	350pm	WB	WINNER 1240PM RINK 2	WINNER 920PM SAT RINK 1
	440PM		WINNER 930AM RINK 2	WINNER 840AM RINK 2
	530PM		WINNER 1150AM	WINNER 1150AM
	620PM		WINNER 130PM	WINNER 130PM
	710PM	W-A	WINNER 300PM	WINNER 300PM
SUN	800PM	W-B	WINNER 350PM	WINNER 350PM
	845PM	D	WINNER 530PM RINK 1	WINNER 620PM RINK 1
			NERC RINK	
day	time	division	home	away
Fri	630		UWBHF KIDS	CLINIC
Fri	730		UWBHF WOMENS	CLINIC
Fri	830PM	D-NOV		SILVER FOX
Fri	920PM	D-NOV	LI CLIPPERS	MISFITS
Fri				
			NERC RINK	1

day	time	division	home	away
SAT	700AM	WOM-B	SQUAD GOALS	SNACK PACK
SAT	750am	WOM-B	SLAYHER	RED FOXES
SAT	840am	D-NOV	DIRTY BIRDS	JR WHALERS
SAT	930am	COED B	SHORTIES	UNDER DOGS
SAT	1015am	WOM-B	SNACK PACK	WHALERS
SAT	1100am	WOM-B	STEEL CITY	BARACUDAS
SAT	1150am	D-NOV	DC RIOT	MISFITS
SAT	1240pm	С	TEAM SLEAZY	DC PHANTOMS
SAT	130pm	С	BLITZKRIEG	PHILLY STORM
SAT	215pm	D-NOV	LI CLIPPERS	DIRTY BIRDS
SAT	300pm	COED B	DC SURGE	NALT
SAT	345pm	D-NOV	NIGHTS WATCH	XVICIH
SAT	430pm	D-NOV	PATRIOTS	DSC
SAT	520pm	D-NOV	DC RIOT	NORTH STARS
SAT	610pm	D-NOV	WIZARDS	DANGLEBERRIES
SAT	700pm	D-NOV	JERSEY FRESH	SILVER FOXES
SAT	745PM	D-NOV	YOUNG BUCKS	NORTH STARS
	830PM		COMPLETE	
day	time	-12: -2 - 2		
		division		
	700am	NOV	4 SEED	5 SEED
SUN	700am 750am	NOV NOV	3 SEED	6 SEED
SUN SUN	700am 750am 840am	NOV NOV D	3 SEED 4 SEED	6 SEED 5 SEED
SUN SUN SUN	700am 750am 840am 930am	NOV NOV D	3 SEED 4 SEED 3 SEED	6 SEED 5 SEED 6 SEED
SUN SUN SUN	700am 750am 840am 930am 1015am	NOV NOV D D NOV	3 SEED 4 SEED 3 SEED 2 SEED	6 SEED 5 SEED 6 SEED 7 SEED
SUN SUN SUN SUN	700am 750am 840am 930am 1015am 1100am	NOV NOV D	3 SEED 4 SEED 3 SEED 2 SEED 1 SEED	6 SEED 5 SEED 6 SEED 7 SEED 8 SEED
SUN SUN SUN SUN SUN	700am 750am 840am 930am 1015am 1100am 1150am	NOV NOV D D NOV NOV	3 SEED 4 SEED 3 SEED 2 SEED 1 SEED 2 SEED	6 SEED 5 SEED 6 SEED 7 SEED 8 SEED 7 SEED
SUN SUN SUN SUN SUN SUN	700am 750am 840am 930am 1015am 1100am 1150am 1240pm	NOV NOV D D NOV NOV D	3 SEED 4 SEED 3 SEED 2 SEED 1 SEED 2 SEED 1 SEED	6 SEED 5 SEED 6 SEED 7 SEED 8 SEED 7 SEED 8 SEED
SUN SUN SUN SUN SUN SUN SUN	700am 750am 840am 930am 1015am 1100am 1150am 1240pm 130pm	NOV NOV D D NOV NOV D D NOV	3 SEED 4 SEED 3 SEED 2 SEED 1 SEED 2 SEED 1 SEED WINNER 750AM	6 SEED 5 SEED 6 SEED 7 SEED 8 SEED 7 SEED 8 SEED WINNER 1015AM
SUN SUN SUN SUN SUN SUN SUN SUN	700am 750am 840am 930am 1015am 1100am 1150am 1240pm	NOV NOV D D NOV NOV D	3 SEED 4 SEED 3 SEED 2 SEED 1 SEED 2 SEED 1 SEED	6 SEED 5 SEED 6 SEED 7 SEED 8 SEED 7 SEED 8 SEED